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Equity and health are addressed

Olympia 2045 Chapters in every chapfer.

Capital Facilities ‘ ‘
Economy ‘ ‘ Natural Environment

Housing

_,é\ Public Participation & Partners

Community
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Public Safety Climate Action & Resilience

Community Vision & Values
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Utilities 5



Approach

Chcp’rer by Chapfter
Draft changes with public
participation
= Briefings & Public Hearings (Planning
Commission)
= Council review and acceptance

e el

Update Development Regulations | TV )
Environmental Impact Statement (EIS) «
Final plan adoption (Dec 2025) i




Each Chapter

= Public Process to develop draft

= Advisory Committees

= Planning Commission Briefing

= Social Justice and Equity Commission Briefing

= Planning Commission Public Hearing

= Squaxin Island Tribal Council Review (5 of the chapters)
= Council Committee

= Study Session

= Request Counclil Acceptance



Olympia 2045
Chapter

Chapter
Update
Begins

Draft
Issued

Introduction

3/20/25

Community Values &
Vision*

4/14/25

Public Participation &
Partners

7/15/24

Natural Environment*

6/12/24

Land Use & Urban
Design

Transportation

6/21/24

Utilities

6/28/24

Parks, Arts &
Recreation*

11/2/23

Economy*

10/30/23

Public Safety

9/6/24

Capital Facilities

9/24/24

Housing

May 2025

Climate Action &
Resiliency*

OPC
Briefing(s)

4/7/25
8/21/23

6/26/23,;
8/5/24

6/17/24

6/17/24

11/20/23

1/22/24

8/19/24

11/4/24

7/15/24
5/19/25
6/2/25

SJEC
Briefing

3/24/25

7/28/25

9/23/24

6/24/24

6/24/24

6/24/24

5/20/24

5/20/24

8/26/24

12/2/24

6/23/25

SJEC

OoPC

Comment Public OPC Rec.
R Letter
Summary Hearing
4/28/25 5/4/25
8/25/25

2/25/25

1/27/25

2/25/25

12/3/24

12/3/24

1/27/25

12/3/24

2/25/25

7/28/25

10/21/24

9/16/24

2/3/25

8/19/24

1/22/24

2/26/24

9/16/24

1/27/25

6/16/25

11/4/24

10/7/24

: 7/15/24 1/27/25

6/3,9/16 &
10/24 2024

2/24/25

10/7/24

2/26/24

3/18/24

10/7/24

1/29/25

Goals &

5/20/24
6/2/25

12/2/24
6/23/25

7/28/25

8/4/25

Route Fo Council Council Council
Squaxin .
. Committee Study Request for
Tribal .
. for REC Session Acceptance
Council
n/a 7/15/25
7/15/25
n/a n/a 4/15/25
LUEC
10/16/24 1/16/25 2/4/2025 6/3/25
LUEC
n/a 3/27/25 7/15/25
n/a n/a 12/3/24 TBD
9/16/24 n/a 12/3/24 6/3/25

Finance
12/9/24

Reconsider
TBD

9/16/24 2/4/2025

CLPS 12/3/24

10/23/24
Reconsider | Reconsider
5/28/25 7/15/25
UEE 4/15/25

3/27/25




AOLYMPIA

2045

VAN

b [ ]
\/ III LY
\

. \




	Olympia 2045 – Comprehensive Plan Update
	Olympia 2045 Chapters
	Approach
	Each Chapter
	Slide Number 5
	Closing Slide, with Contact Info and website

