



OLYMPIA

2045



Olympia 2045 Chapters

Equity and health are addressed in every chapter.



Approach

Chapter by Chapter

- Draft changes with public participation
- Briefings & Public Hearings (Planning Commission)
- Council review and acceptance

Update Development Regulations
Environmental Impact Statement (EIS)
Final plan adoption (Dec 2025)



Each Chapter

- Public Process to develop draft
- Advisory Committees
- Planning Commission Briefing
- Social Justice and Equity Commission Briefing
- Planning Commission Public Hearing
- Squaxin Island Tribal Council Review (5 of the chapters)
- Council Committee
- Study Session
- Request Council Acceptance

Olympia 2045 Chapter	Chapter Update Begins	Draft Issued	OPC Briefing(s)	SJEC Briefing	SJEC Comment Summary	OPC Public Hearing	OPC Rec. Letter	Route to Squaxin Tribal Council	Council Committee for REC	Council Study Session	Council Request for Acceptance
Introduction	2024	3/20/25	4/7/25	3/24/25	4/28/25	5/4/25		n/a		7/15/25	
Community Values & Vision*	2023	4/14/25	8/21/23	7/28/25	8/25/25					7/15/25	
Public Participation & Partners	2023	7/15/24	6/26/23; 8/5/24	9/23/24	2/25/25	10/21/24	11/4/24	n/a	n/a	4/15/25	
Natural Environment*	2023	6/12/24	6/17/24	6/24/24	1/27/25	9/16/24	10/7/24	10/16/24	LUEC 1/16/25	2/4/2025	6/3/25
Land Use & Urban Design	2024	April 2025	7/15/24 4/21/25	1/27/25 5/19/25	6/23/25			n/a			
Transportation	2023	6/21/24	6/3, 9/16 & 10/24 2024	6/24/24	2/25/25	2/3/25	2/24/25	n/a	LUEC 3/27/25	7/15/25	
Utilities	2023	6/28/24	6/17/24	6/24/24	12/3/24	8/19/24	10/7/24	n/a	n/a	12/3/24	TBD
Parks, Arts & Recreation*	2023	11/2/23	11/20/23	5/20/24	12/3/24	1/22/24	2/26/24	9/16/24	n/a	12/3/24	6/3/25
Economy*	2023	10/30/23	1/22/24	5/20/24	1/27/25	2/26/24	3/18/24	9/16/24	Finance 12/9/24 Reconsider TBD	2/4/2025	
Public Safety	2024	9/6/24	8/19/24	8/26/24	12/3/24	9/16/24	10/7/24	n/a	CLPS 10/23/24 Reconsider 5/28/25	12/3/24 Reconsider 7/15/25	
Capital Facilities	2024	9/24/24	11/4/24	12/2/24	2/25/25	1/27/25	1/29/25	n/a	LUEC 3/27/25	4/15/25	
Housing	2024	May 2025	7/15/24 5/19/25 6/2/25	6/23/25	7/28/25	6/16/25		n/a			
Climate Action & Resiliency*	2024	Goals &	5/20/24 6/2/25	12/2/24 6/23/25	7/28/25	8/4/25					



olympiawa.gov/2045

olympia2045@ci.olympia.wa.us

Contact info

Joyce Phillips, AICP
Planning Manager
360.570.3722

